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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 3A

Pool Record: 1:53.08 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, C Bintz, J Reed, S Colletto

Meet Record: 1:53.81 2006! Camas High School

D. McCormick, L. Tompkins, M. Bailie, B. Labuff

State Qual: 1:57.80#

WA3A1:59.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CR1 2:11.01

Madisyn Morin 9 Charley Anderson 10

Catherine Chaisson 12 Kailani West 10

33.92 38.03 25.6533.41

PRA2 2:20.44

Abby Ogle 12 Byerly McMillan 10

Amanda Keller 9 Jonah Bettger 12

35.65 38.32 31.7434.73

KEL3 2:20.46

Lilly Aldrich 11 Cairo Lange 11

Malynne Castro 12 Emilee Bollibon 12

42.46 32.60 29.0836.32

 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 3A

Pool Record: 1:53.08 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, C Bintz, J Reed, S Colletto

Meet Record: 1:53.81 2006! Camas High School

D. McCormick, L. Tompkins, M. Bailie, B. Labuff

State Qual: 1:57.80#

WA3A1:59.30

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR1 2:14.51 q

Madisyn Morin 9 Charley Anderson 10

Catherine Chaisson 12 Kailani West 10

33.77 39.24 23.0338.47

KEL2 2:21.18 q

Elizabeth Swanson 11 Cairo Lange 11

Lilly Aldrich 11 Emilee Bollibon 12

37.20 38.56 29.2836.14

PRA3 2:24.18 q

Abby Ogle 12 Byerly McMillan 10

Amanda Keller 9 Jonah Bettger 12

37.50 38.77 32.8635.05

FV--- DQ

Anna Vanroy-Amundson 9 Krista Kok 12

Vanessa Schwarz 11 Ashley Young 10

47.20 46.86 36.6537.80

 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 4A

Pool Record: 1:53.08 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, C Bintz, J Reed, S Colletto

Meet Record: 1:53.81 2006! Camas High School

D. McCormick, L. Tompkins, M. Bailie, B. Labuff

State Qual: 1:57.80#

WA3A1:59.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final

CAM1 1:56.96# WA3A

Corinne Bintz 12 Siobhan Choong 11

Hannah Clayton 11 Jessica Bretz 9

29.22 32.63 26.5328.58

MV2 1:59.40

Sruthi Ravi 9 Emily Hain 11

Holland Vuu 12 Nicole Gascon 12

27.62 33.58 26.5931.61

U3 2:01.53

Stephanie Chuang 10 Livi Cox 12

Shelby Conrad 10 Amelia Bahl 9

33.07 32.16 27.5228.78

SKY4 2:02.46

Maddy McKinney 10 Hallie Eha 10

Hanna Eha 10 Aylexie Pedigo 12

33.14 33.30 27.1028.92

HER5 2:02.88

Haley Miller 10 Meliah Franklin 9

Colleen Woods 11 Alora Crone 9

32.09 33.56 31.3825.85

BG6 2:12.07

Jackie Ramsey 9 Talia Orelli 12

Sam Ramsey 12 Ella Alvarino 10

31.89 33.13 31.7335.32

C - Final

EV7 2:24.32

Angie McGraw 11 Molly Johnson 12

Amanda Joseberger 11 Makenzie Smith 11

36.03 37.39 37.2233.68

 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 4A

Pool Record: 1:53.08 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, C Bintz, J Reed, S Colletto

Meet Record: 1:53.81 2006! Camas High School

D. McCormick, L. Tompkins, M. Bailie, B. Labuff

State Qual: 1:57.80#

WA3A1:59.30

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 1:59.45 q

Corinne Bintz 12 Siobhan Choong 11

Hannah Clayton 11 Jessica Bretz 9

30.29 32.79 26.7029.67

MV2 2:01.87 q

Sruthi Ravi 9 Emily Hain 11

Holland Vuu 12 Nicole Gascon 12

28.91 34.03 27.4031.53

SKY3 2:03.87 q

Maddy McKinney 10 Hallie Eha 10

Hanna Eha 10 Aylexie Pedigo 12

32.95 34.29 27.6728.96

HER4 2:05.19 q

Haley Miller 10 Meliah Franklin 9

Colleen Woods 11 Alora Crone 9

32.74 34.67 30.9126.87

U5 2:05.84 q

Stephanie Chuang 10 Livi Cox 12

Shelby Conrad 10 Amelia Bahl 9

33.46 33.67 58.71

BG6 2:13.80 q

Talia Orelli 12 Sam Ramsey 12

Ella Alvarino 10 Jackie Ramsey 9

31.83 33.71 32.1736.09

EV7 2:24.46 q

Angie McGraw 11 Molly Johnson 12

Amanda Joseberger 11 Makenzie Smith 11

37.32 38.96 34.8133.37

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 1:54.64 2010* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 1:58.30#

WA3A2:03.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 10Kara Noftsker1 1:58.64 WA3A

26.74 30.16 30.1831.56

CR 10Michelle Kinney2 2:32.32

33.55 38.69 39.4840.60

KEL 12Natalie Hyland3 2:34.90

35.30 40.20 37.1642.24

CR 12Taylor Dockter4 2:36.64

33.05 37.70 44.6341.26

KEL 11Elizabeth Swanson5 2:38.18

35.15 38.68 42.2342.12

CR 11Emily Newell6 2:38.80

34.00 38.57 43.4642.77

B - Final

PRA 12Emily Lane7 2:38.05

34.21 39.96 41.7842.10

CR 11Kylie Smith8 2:40.30

35.72 40.44 42.7541.39

PRA 12Jonah Bettger9 2:43.03

35.29 41.03 42.5044.21

FV 10Ashley Young10 2:45.28

36.93 42.81 42.0143.53

CR 11Adrianna Brewer11 2:52.59

35.42 42.09 48.1246.96

CR 10Emilia Gorecki12 3:04.31

39.75 46.72 48.6049.24
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 1:54.64 2010* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 1:58.30#

WA3A2:03.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 10Kara Noftsker1 2:00.67 qWA3A

27.49 30.25 31.4131.52

CR 10Michelle Kinney2 2:31.11 q

33.19 38.70 38.4940.73

CR 12Taylor Dockter3 2:33.95 q

33.41 38.13 41.4740.94

KEL 12Natalie Hyland4 2:35.62 q

36.25 39.70 37.9141.76

CR 11Emily Newell5 2:36.98 q

34.52 39.50 40.6542.31

KEL 11Elizabeth Swanson6 2:38.08 q

36.41 39.78 40.2341.66

CR 11Kylie Smith7 2:38.28 q

35.09 39.77 42.0241.40

PRA 12Jonah Bettger8 2:40.37 q

34.95 40.58 41.8343.01

PRA 12Emily Lane9 2:44.80 q

35.01 41.07 44.8943.83

FV 10Ashley Young10 2:48.12 q

40.00 43.06 40.4744.59

CR 11Adrianna Brewer11 2:49.78 q

35.69 41.97 46.2245.90

CR 10Emilia Gorecki12 3:07.65 q

40.08 47.62 48.9850.97

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 1:54.64 2010* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 1:58.30#

WA3A2:03.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

CAM 11Hannah Clayton1 2:03.12

28.55 30.56 32.1531.86

HER 9Meliah Franklin2 2:03.91

27.62 30.82 33.0132.46

SKY 10Hallie Eha3 2:09.69

28.44 31.36 35.7234.17

U 10Shelby Conrad4 2:12.65

29.98 32.60 35.0834.99

U 9Amelia Bahl5 2:14.89

29.62 33.46 35.4836.33

U 10Eliza Ashworth6 2:20.09

30.86 35.07 36.9437.22

D - Final

SKY  9Grace Fulfer7 2:23.75

32.51 36.77 36.4738.00

MV  9Anneka Tolman8 2:25.16

32.27 37.15 37.1838.56

EV 12Molly Johnson9 2:26.75

32.50 37.43 37.6539.17

U 11Sydney Erwin10 2:27.43

32.68 37.61 38.0139.13

MV  9Charlize Gratrix11 2:27.79

33.80 37.66 36.7639.57

MV 10Kaitlyn Wolfe12 2:29.34

33.16 38.14 38.2639.78

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 1:54.64 2010* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 1:51.83 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 1:58.30#

WA3A2:03.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 11Hannah Clayton1 2:07.50 q

29.94 32.52 32.7832.26

SKY 10Hallie Eha2 2:10.97 q

28.82 32.78 34.5734.80

HER 9Meliah Franklin3 2:13.56 q

30.14 33.67 34.5735.18

U 9Amelia Bahl4 2:16.25 q

30.51 34.41 35.6435.69

U 10Shelby Conrad5 2:18.19 q

31.91 34.33 36.0135.94

U 10Eliza Ashworth6 2:22.67 q

31.43 35.69 37.7937.76

SKY  9Grace Fulfer7 2:24.00 q

33.16 36.71 35.6838.45

U 11Sydney Erwin8 2:25.88 q

32.64 36.81 37.2139.22

EV 12Molly Johnson9 2:25.89 q

32.21 36.97 38.2038.51

MV  9Charlize Gratrix10 2:26.48 q

32.88 37.56 36.8539.19

MV  9Anneka Tolman11 2:27.34 q

32.74 37.48 37.9839.14

MV 10Kaitlyn Wolfe12 2:32.39 q

33.22 37.66 40.1141.40

MV 11Ashley Woodbury13 2:34.25

34.04 38.32 40.7341.16

U 9Caitlyn Converse14 2:36.07

34.10 39.52 40.5541.90

MV 11Jules Le*15 2:36.66

33.65 39.81 39.1944.01

U 9Giovana Ramos*15 2:36.66

34.47 38.34 41.7942.06

CAM  9Callie Rouske17 2:36.68

35.20 40.39 39.4541.64

MV 12Alexis Christensen18 2:38.71

34.77 40.06 41.6742.21

U 11Rita Ruiz19 2:40.74

36.73 40.66 41.0342.32

SKY  9Lana Hoffman20 2:44.49

CAM 12Kate Fritz21 2:44.63

37.65 41.96 42.0143.01

U 9Emma Nadirov22 2:44.73

36.63 41.79 41.8844.43

CAM 12Amber Hall23 2:50.52

35.13 42.66 45.6947.04

CAM 12Kendall Mooney24 2:52.69

38.84 44.35 43.6645.84

HER 12Kylin Crone--- DQ

36.70 2:15.94

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM 3A

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:07.27 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 2:16.00#

WA3A2:19.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 9Madisyn Morin1 2:33.72

33.30 40.29 35.3144.82

CR 12Catherine Chaisson2 2:46.05

32.85 42.55 38.1352.52

KEL 11Lilly Aldrich3 3:00.74

37.35 42.98 43.3057.11

PRA 12Abby Ogle4 3:05.35

39.81 44.12 42.6958.73

CR 11Gabrielle O'Dell5 3:13.05

39.91 51.09 39.411:02.64

CR 10Sarah Haarberg6 3:14.41

44.39 50.58 45.2254.22

B - Final

KEL 12Malynne Castro7 3:28.36

39.33 59.43 48.101:01.50

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM 3A

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:07.27 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 2:16.00#

WA3A2:19.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 9Madisyn Morin1 2:35.07 q

32.77 40.35 34.6347.32

CR 12Catherine Chaisson2 2:48.04 q

33.83 43.41 38.0252.78

KEL 11Lilly Aldrich3 3:04.34 q

37.97 45.71 42.3658.30

PRA 12Abby Ogle4 3:04.88 q

40.26 44.67 42.2757.68

CR 11Gabrielle O'Dell5 3:07.68 q

38.22 48.27 39.901:01.29

CR 10Sarah Haarberg6 3:15.21 q

45.72 51.28 45.0353.18

KEL 12Malynne Castro7 3:30.23 q

43.02 57.73 47.121:02.36
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM 4A

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:07.27 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 2:16.00#

WA3A2:19.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

U 12Livi Cox1 2:14.30# WA3A

28.63 32.40 32.8440.43

SKY 10Hanna Eha2 2:20.27

29.43 35.58 34.7640.50

SKY 10Maddy McKinney3 2:40.77

34.21 39.91 38.1248.53

MV 10Meghan McGrath4 2:43.93

33.16 42.33 36.7251.72

U 11Melody Gao5 2:44.47

34.29 40.05 38.8851.25

CAM 11Emily Hows6 2:57.70

38.16 45.21 40.9453.39

D - Final

MV  9Claire Kirn7 3:00.09

34.76 45.92 41.5257.89

EV 11Angie McGraw8 3:03.08

39.93 46.00 41.7555.40

U 11Sophie Carlson9 3:03.73

42.20 50.88 42.1148.54

CAM  9Savannah Kennedy10 3:27.71

45.59 57.54 45.9558.63

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM 4A

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:07.27 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 2:16.00#

WA3A2:19.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Hanna Eha1 2:19.08 qWA3A

30.15 36.15 33.6439.14

U 12Livi Cox2 2:21.29 q

31.29 35.35 33.2841.37

SKY 10Maddy McKinney3 2:42.39 q

35.70 39.12 38.7148.86

MV 10Meghan McGrath4 2:43.64 q

34.05 42.46 38.6848.45

U 11Melody Gao5 2:43.93 q

34.47 40.05 37.0052.41

CAM 11Emily Hows6 2:57.14 q

38.77 45.18 40.9252.27

U 11Sophie Carlson7 3:04.05 q

42.38 49.23 41.7950.65

MV  9Claire Kirn8 3:04.80 q

36.69 46.65 43.3358.13

EV 11Angie McGraw9 3:07.03 q

39.24 45.43 45.3057.06

CAM  9Savannah Kennedy10 3:30.86 q

44.73 58.83 46.691:00.61

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 24.34 2012* Julia Sanders

Meet Record: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan

State Qual: 24.45#

WA3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 10Makena Wilcox1 25.72

CR 11Athena Duus2 27.43

CR 10Charley Anderson3 28.50

CR 10Kailani West4 28.71

KEL 12Emilee Bollibon5 29.27

FV 11Vanessa Schwarz6 29.70

B - Final

CR 12Amanda Bryan7 30.26

CR 9Addison Walker8 30.89

KEL 9Emily Russell9 31.49

FV 10Janoah Stegall10 33.70

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 24.34 2012* Julia Sanders

Meet Record: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan

State Qual: 24.45#

WA3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 10Makena Wilcox1 26.05 q

CR 11Athena Duus2 27.42 q

KEL 12Emilee Bollibon3 28.78 q

CR 10Kailani West4 29.16 q

FV 11Vanessa Schwarz5 29.26 q

CR 10Charley Anderson6 29.64 q

CR 12Amanda Bryan7 30.70 q

CR 9Addison Walker8 31.48 q

KEL 9Emily Russell9 32.17 q

FV 10Janoah Stegall10 34.44 q

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 24.34 2012* Julia Sanders

Meet Record: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan

State Qual: 24.45#

WA3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

HER 11Colleen Woods1 24.52 WA3A

MV  9Sruthi Ravi2 25.21 WA3A

CAM 12Corinne Bintz3 25.38 WA3A

CAM 11Siobhan Choong4 26.49

MV 11Emily Hain5 27.20

SKY 12Aylexie Pedigo6 27.55

D - Final

MV 11Karen Gong7 27.42

HER 10Haley Miller8 27.60

U 9Nicole Knudtson9 28.53

U 12Avery Dustin10 30.02

EV 12Molly Johnson11 30.03

BG 12Sam Ramsey12 30.42

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 24.34 2012* Julia Sanders

Meet Record: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan

State Qual: 24.45#

WA3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 12Corinne Bintz1 25.25 qWA3A

HER 11Colleen Woods2 25.59 qWA3A

MV  9Sruthi Ravi3 26.33 q

CAM 11Siobhan Choong4 27.47 q

SKY 12Aylexie Pedigo5 27.59 q

MV 11Emily Hain6 27.78 q

MV 11Karen Gong7 28.01 q

HER 10Haley Miller8 28.09 q

U 9Nicole Knudtson9 28.62 q

EV 12Molly Johnson10 29.53 q

U 12Avery Dustin11 29.69 q

BG 12Sam Ramsey12 29.93 q

U 10Shelby Smith13 30.26

MV 11Jules Le14 30.64

U 9Cassidy Dustin15 31.03

MV 11Diana Petrovic16 31.52

MV 12Alexis Christensen17 31.81

MV 12Sara Kirn18 32.19

U 10Eleice Hawkins19 32.43

U 11Erika Lee20 33.45

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly 3A

Pool Record: 57.16 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 57.16 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 1:01.20#

WA3A1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 10Makena Wilcox1 1:01.19# WA3A

28.33 32.86

KEL 11Cairo Lange2 1:11.85

32.78 39.07

PRA  9Amanda Keller3 1:17.17

34.67 42.50

CR 12Sophie Mabrouk4 1:24.52

39.92 44.60

CR 9Sarah Giovannozzi5 1:33.60

42.48 51.12

KEL 12Malynne Castro--- DQ

41.84 53.55
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly 3A

Pool Record: 57.16 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 57.16 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 1:01.20#

WA3A1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 10Makena Wilcox1 1:02.71 q

29.03 33.68

KEL 11Cairo Lange2 1:14.23 q

33.41 40.82

PRA  9Amanda Keller3 1:17.23 q

36.23 41.00

CR 12Sophie Mabrouk4 1:28.15 q

41.47 46.68

KEL 12Malynne Castro5 1:29.44 q

40.13 49.31

CR 9Sarah Giovannozzi6 1:32.42 q

42.03 50.39

FV 12Janene Guyton--- DQ

47.75 56.44

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly 4A

Pool Record: 57.16 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 57.16 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 1:01.20#

WA3A1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

B - Final

HER 11Colleen Woods1 56.82* WA3A

26.19 30.63

MV 11Emily Hain2 1:04.77

29.81 34.96

BG  9Jackie Ramsey3 1:07.08

30.69 36.39

BG 12Talia Orelli4 1:09.73

30.34 39.39

U 10Stephanie Chuang5 1:12.24

32.77 39.47

U 9Deborah Chis6 1:13.07

33.27 39.80

C - Final

CAM 12Jessica Rouske7 1:16.40

35.03 41.37

SKY  9Grace Fulfer8 1:18.14

37.33 40.81

MV 11Ashley Woodbury9 1:19.71

36.00 43.71

MV  9Charlize Gratrix10 1:20.76

36.85 43.91

CAM 12Brooke Kelly11 1:23.79

36.93 46.86

CAM 11Emily Hows12 1:26.42

39.02 47.40

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly 4A

Pool Record: 57.16 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 57.16 2010! Jessica Bottelberghe

State Qual: 1:01.20#

WA3A1:02.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HER 11Colleen Woods1 1:01.20# qWA3A

28.43 32.77

MV 11Emily Hain2 1:05.52 q

30.67 34.85

BG  9Jackie Ramsey3 1:08.71 q

31.93 36.78

U 9Deborah Chis4 1:11.59 q

33.24 38.35

BG 12Talia Orelli5 1:11.79 q

31.85 39.94

U 10Stephanie Chuang6 1:12.81 q

32.81 40.00

CAM 12Jessica Rouske7 1:18.38 q

35.72 42.66

MV 11Ashley Woodbury8 1:19.05 q

36.99 42.06

SKY  9Grace Fulfer9 1:20.42 q

37.79 42.63

MV  9Charlize Gratrix10 1:21.80 q

37.05 44.75

CAM 12Brooke Kelly11 1:22.36 q

36.63 45.73

MV 11Diana Petrovic12 1:25.04 q

37.61 47.43

CAM 11Emily Hows13 1:25.52

39.34 46.18

MV  9Claire Kirn14 1:26.15

40.01 46.14

U 10Ani Illuri15 1:27.10

40.63 46.47

U 10Eleice Hawkins16 1:32.66

40.56 52.10

CAM 12Kris Ahn17 1:45.06

47.52 57.54

HER 9Alora Crone--- DQ

37.82 44.78

SKY  9Natalya Lavin--- DQ

52.89 1:02.00

U 12Marissa Young--- DFS

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 51.45 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 54.20#

WA3A56.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 10Kara Noftsker1 54.16# WA3A

25.97 28.19

CR 11Athena Duus2 1:02.59

29.15 33.44

CR 12Catherine Chaisson3 1:04.70

30.96 33.74

KEL 12Emilee Bollibon4 1:05.77

30.86 34.91

KEL 9Emily Russell5 1:12.59

33.87 38.72

CR 12Hannah MacKintosh6 1:16.93

35.00 41.93

B - Final

PRA  9Athena Benbow7 1:19.27

37.58 41.69

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 51.45 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 54.20#

WA3A56.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 10Kara Noftsker1 55.31 qWA3A

26.70 28.61

CR 11Athena Duus2 1:01.90 q

28.83 33.07

KEL 12Emilee Bollibon3 1:05.62 q

31.73 33.89

CR 12Catherine Chaisson4 1:07.02 q

31.34 35.68

KEL 9Emily Russell5 1:13.19 q

34.19 39.00

CR 12Hannah MacKintosh6 1:13.83 q

33.92 39.91

PRA  9Athena Benbow7 1:15.51 q

34.41 41.10

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 51.45 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 54.20#

WA3A56.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

CAM 11Hannah Clayton1 56.61

27.22 29.39
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
C - Final ...   (#7  Women 100 Yard Free 4A)

HER 9Meliah Franklin2 57.27

27.13 30.14

CAM  9Jessica Bretz3 59.51

28.10 31.41

MV 12Nicole Gascon4 59.59

28.30 31.29

SKY 12Aylexie Pedigo5 1:01.56

28.84 32.72

U 9Nicole Knudtson6 1:03.36

30.00 33.36

D - Final

EV 11Amanda Joseberger7 1:03.47

29.05 34.42

CAM 12Nicole Lobkov8 1:03.71

29.89 33.82

U 11Melody Gao9 1:04.01

30.46 33.55

MV 12Holland Vuu10 1:05.42

30.34 35.08

U 11Rita Ruiz11 1:11.64

33.91 37.73

U 10Teghan Wicks12 1:15.05

34.87 40.18

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 51.45 2005! Amelia Messegee

State Qual: 54.20#

WA3A56.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 11Hannah Clayton1 58.72 q

27.94 30.78

CAM  9Jessica Bretz2 1:00.26 q

28.69 31.57

HER 9Meliah Franklin3 1:00.29 q

28.77 31.52

MV 12Nicole Gascon4 1:00.81 q

28.98 31.83

SKY 12Aylexie Pedigo5 1:01.07 q

29.13 31.94

U 9Nicole Knudtson6 1:03.10 q

30.63 32.47

EV 11Amanda Joseberger7 1:03.98 q

29.73 34.25

U 11Melody Gao8 1:04.16 q

30.33 33.83

CAM 12Nicole Lobkov9 1:04.56 q

29.98 34.58

MV 12Holland Vuu10 1:06.22 q

30.41 35.81

U 11Rita Ruiz11 1:12.78 q

34.25 38.53

U 10Teghan Wicks12 1:14.22 q

34.76 39.46

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 5:14.93 2013* Darya Samiee

Meet Record: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Wesphal

State Qual: 5:23.14#

WA3A5:27.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 9Madisyn Morin1 5:55.60

32.56 35.73 36.1736.47

36.92 36.41 36.21 36.05

36.16 32.92

KEL 12Natalie Hyland2 6:57.70

36.64 40.95 44.5744.37

40.53 44.80 44.60 43.05

42.96 35.23

CR 12Taylor Dockter3 7:03.68

35.56 40.62 43.0843.18

43.12 44.71 44.11 44.22

43.81 41.27

CR 11Emily Newell4 7:06.85

36.33 40.96 42.8343.12

43.40 44.31 44.56 45.00

44.36 41.98

CR 9Leah DeWitt5 7:07.49

35.54 40.69 45.1843.52

45.09 44.28 45.32 43.91

44.65 39.31

PRA 10Byerly McMillan6 7:17.77

35.79 41.30 44.2343.69

44.72 44.76 45.10 47.08

46.02 45.08

B - Final

CR 11Gabrielle O'Dell7 7:10.46

37.03 42.09 44.1744.02

45.50 44.30 44.31 44.56

44.52 39.96

PRA 12Emily Lane8 7:13.07

36.41 42.05 44.2243.50

44.86 45.23 45.32 45.16

44.51 41.81

CR 9Sarah Giovannozzi9 7:27.56

46.23

46.12 41.66

FV 10Ashley Young10 7:45.67

39.45 44.54 47.9546.68

48.73 48.35 49.39 48.74

46.87 44.97

KEL 11Savannah KillsRee11 7:46.41

39.35 44.61 47.4846.26

48.22 48.79 49.35 48.18

48.97 45.20

KEL 11Jana Spencer12 8:42.69

40.56 50.05 54.29

54.58 2:37.69

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free 3A

Pool Record: 5:14.93 2013* Darya Samiee

Meet Record: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Wesphal

State Qual: 5:23.14#

WA3A5:27.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 9Madisyn Morin1 5:57.94 q

32.72 36.06 37.1736.92

36.29 36.96 36.46 35.47

35.88 34.01

KEL 12Natalie Hyland2 6:59.40 q

35.24 39.87 45.0143.85

40.83 44.83 44.89 43.00

45.13 36.75

CR 12Taylor Dockter3 7:00.06 q

33.66 37.94 43.6441.20

42.35 43.76 44.51 44.51

44.63 43.86

PRA 10Byerly McMillan4 7:05.92 q

34.82 40.71 43.8843.60

43.41 44.28 44.19 43.69

44.73 42.61

CR 11Emily Newell5 7:07.34 q

35.22 39.54 43.0342.50

43.89 44.65 44.59 45.13

45.45 43.34

CR 9Leah DeWitt6 7:08.73 q

35.44 41.48 45.0444.25

44.35 45.36 44.97 44.46

43.50 39.88

CR 11Gabrielle O'Dell7 7:14.58 q

35.93 41.40 44.9244.57

44.93 45.72 45.05 45.82

45.42 40.82

PRA 12Emily Lane8 7:26.84 q

35.98 42.86 46.5344.82

45.80 45.90 47.36 46.56

45.96 45.07

CR 9Sarah Giovannozzi9 7:32.79 q

40.27 45.50 46.7346.78

47.32 46.42 47.56 46.61

44.92 40.68

FV 10Ashley Young10 7:36.08 q

39.60 44.46 46.7346.29

47.52 47.72 46.90 48.00

46.09 42.77

KEL 11Savannah KillsRee11 7:41.79 q

37.45 44.01 47.8348.60

47.18 48.39 47.99 47.48

46.83 46.03
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Women 500 Yard Free 3A)

KEL 11Jana Spencer12 8:34.74 q

38.77

46.82

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 5:14.93 2013* Darya Samiee

Meet Record: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Wesphal

State Qual: 5:23.14#

WA3A5:27.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

U 12Livi Cox1 5:29.20

33.39

33.77 34.27 34.43 34.48

34.44 33.28

SKY 10Hallie Eha2 5:44.24

1:01.69 35.21

35.43 35.86 35.78 35.33

36.00 34.76

U 10Shelby Conrad3 5:50.28

1:06.02 35.72

35.71 35.99 35.78 35.91

35.52 34.16

U 9Amelia Bahl4 6:15.37

1:07.33 38.25

38.14 38.98 38.99 39.65

39.50 36.50

HER 10Haley Miller5 6:22.62

1:10.31 38.50

39.78 39.47 40.08 40.91

38.05 36.76

CAM 12Jessica Rouske6 6:28.60

1:11.51 40.37

41.55 41.11 40.86 40.96

37.73 34.98

D - Final

U 10Eliza Ashworth7 6:24.53

32.35 36.14 39.2238.12

39.32 39.58 39.90 39.88

40.57 39.45

U 11Sydney Erwin8 6:35.10

33.49 38.72 40.5739.78

41.16 40.98 40.73 41.30

40.95 37.42

BG 10Ella Alvarino9 6:36.90

33.77 38.75 40.4540.50

40.67 40.86 40.48 41.58

41.18 38.66

MV 10Kaitlyn Wolfe10 6:45.17

34.97 40.09 42.6142.24

40.76 41.19 41.70 41.29

41.30 39.02

CAM 10Madalyn Scherwinski11 6:48.70

34.36 41.68

40.89

43.23 40.68

U 9Caitlyn Converse12 6:54.03

33.47 38.15 43.5641.93

43.24 44.20 42.91 44.24

41.56 40.77

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free 4A

Pool Record: 5:14.93 2013* Darya Samiee

Meet Record: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Wesphal

State Qual: 5:23.14#

WA3A5:27.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 12Livi Cox1 5:37.43 q

30.00 33.73 34.6434.79

34.93 34.48 34.84 34.79

32.65 32.58

SKY 10Hallie Eha2 5:46.92 q

29.88 33.98 35.6735.73

35.29 36.23 35.72 35.43

35.28 33.71

U 10Shelby Conrad3 5:54.84 q

32.31 36.20 35.7435.90

35.66 36.04 36.21 35.94

35.25 35.59

U 9Amelia Bahl4 6:12.82 q

32.62 37.54 37.8537.82

38.82 38.20 37.68 38.27

37.88 36.14

HER 10Haley Miller5 6:22.12 q

32.72 37.58 38.9238.66

39.80 40.22 38.74 39.42

39.73 36.33

CAM 12Jessica Rouske6 6:25.83 q

34.92 37.53 39.8739.24

39.78 39.22 39.54 39.02

40.58 36.13

U 10Eliza Ashworth7 6:27.88 q

33.92 37.65 39.8838.68

39.44 40.81 40.13 40.76

40.11 36.50

U 11Sydney Erwin8 6:30.23 q

33.06 38.28 40.4639.68

40.70 40.19 40.32 40.18

39.76 37.60

MV 10Kaitlyn Wolfe9 6:43.39 q

34.79 39.32 40.8641.09

41.12 41.76 42.03 41.53

41.18 39.71

BG 10Ella Alvarino10 6:44.67 q

35.49 40.51 41.5041.78

41.93 41.49 41.98 41.11

41.38 37.50

CAM 10Madalyn Scherwinski11 6:45.89 q

34.58 39.21 40.4341.33

41.93

43.19 39.78

U 9Caitlyn Converse12 6:57.43 q

36.17 42.39 43.7241.78

43.02 42.16 43.15 42.67

42.40 39.97

U 9Giovana Ramos13 6:57.54

35.94 40.38 42.2541.77

42.46 43.55 43.20 43.71

42.72 41.56

CAM 10Lydia Keller14 6:57.58

36.63 39.66 43.5542.42

42.30 42.55 42.81 43.28

42.07 42.31

CAM 12Kate Fritz15 7:20.92

38.00 43.28 45.2144.95

45.60

41.75

SKY  9Lana Hoffman16 7:21.09

CAM 10Alyssa Henery17 7:29.41

38.21 43.13 45.2846.81

47.48 46.65 47.67 47.01

45.86 41.31

U 9Emma Nadirov18 7:37.65

36.22 43.31 47.2444.87

50.13 48.38 48.96 47.16

47.19 44.19

HER 12Katarina Breithaupt19 7:52.60

39.19 44.97 48.5248.26

48.75 51.34 48.55 50.64

47.94 44.44

CAM 12Amber Hall20 7:53.52

37.81 46.67 48.7748.90

50.41 50.48 49.93 49.54

48.02 42.99

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay 3A

Pool Record: 1:42.58 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, J Reed, C Bintz, S Choong

Meet Record: 1:41.98 2005! Camas High School

D. McCormick, J. Reed, K. Lynch, M. Bailie

State Qual: 1:46.50#

WA3A1:46.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CR1 1:47.21

Athena Duus 11 Kailani West 10

Makena Wilcox 10 Kara Noftsker 10

27.17 28.59 25.0326.42

KEL2 2:04.49

Cairo Lange 11 Malynne Castro 12

Lilly Aldrich 11 Emilee Bollibon 12

29.2533.56
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
A - Final ...   (#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay 3A)

PRA3 2:08.20

Amanda Keller 9 Abby Ogle 12

Emily Lane 12 Byerly McMillan 10

31.13 32.50 32.3432.23

FV4 2:12.87

Janoah Stegall 10 Ashley Young 10

Krista Kok 12 Vanessa Schwarz 11

33.65 34.53 29.5035.19

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay 3A

Pool Record: 1:42.58 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, J Reed, C Bintz, S Choong

Meet Record: 1:41.98 2005! Camas High School

D. McCormick, J. Reed, K. Lynch, M. Bailie

State Qual: 1:46.50#

WA3A1:46.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR1 1:48.00 q

Athena Duus 11 Kailani West 10

Makena Wilcox 10 Kara Noftsker 10

27.30 28.79 25.2026.71

KEL2 2:05.94 q

Cairo Lange 11 Malynne Castro 12

Natalie Hyland 12 Emilee Bollibon 12

28.51 34.30 30.2932.84

PRA3 2:13.16 q

Amanda Keller 9 Abby Ogle 12

Emily Lane 12 Byerly McMillan 10

32.12 35.38 31.5434.12

FV4 2:16.37 q

Janoah Stegall 10 Ashley Young 10

Krista Kok 12 Vanessa Schwarz 11

35.62 36.26 29.4735.02

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay 4A

Pool Record: 1:42.58 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, J Reed, C Bintz, S Choong

Meet Record: 1:41.98 2005! Camas High School

D. McCormick, J. Reed, K. Lynch, M. Bailie

State Qual: 1:46.50#

WA3A1:46.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final

CAM1 1:46.65 WA3A

Corinne Bintz 12 Jessica Bretz 9

Siobhan Choong 11 Hannah Clayton 11

25.75 27.38 26.3927.13

HER2 1:48.92

Meliah Franklin 9 Haley Miller 10

Alora Crone 9 Colleen Woods 11

26.74 27.27 24.5230.39

MV3 1:52.46

Holland Vuu 12 Kaitlyn Wolfe 10

Karen Gong 11 Nicole Gascon 12

29.12 29.00 26.9827.36

U4 1:55.57

Nicole Knudtson 9 Eliza Ashworth 10

Avery Dustin 12 Melody Gao 11

29.10 29.33 28.2828.86

BG5 1:59.57

Talia Orelli 12 Sam Ramsey 12

Ella Alvarino 10 Jackie Ramsey 9

27.76 29.82 28.8033.19

EV6 2:06.22

Molly Johnson 12 Angie McGraw 11

Makenzie Smith 11 Amanda Joseberger 11

29.89 32.14 28.0236.17

C - Final

SKY--- DQ

Grace Fulfer 9 Natalya Lavin 9

Cynthia Au 11 Lana Hoffman 9

30.61 36.19 32.3633.56

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay 4A

Pool Record: 1:42.58 2013* Camas High School

A Panebianco, J Reed, C Bintz, S Choong

Meet Record: 1:41.98 2005! Camas High School

D. McCormick, J. Reed, K. Lynch, M. Bailie

State Qual: 1:46.50#

WA3A1:46.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 1:48.32 q

Corinne Bintz 12 Jessica Bretz 9

Siobhan Choong 11 Hannah Clayton 11

26.47 27.28 26.9927.58

MV2 1:55.21 q

Holland Vuu 12 Kaitlyn Wolfe 10

Karen Gong 11 Nicole Gascon 12

29.79 30.25 27.5727.60

HER3 1:55.52 q

Meliah Franklin 9 Haley Miller 10

Alora Crone 9 Colleen Woods 11

27.70 29.24 26.0632.52

U4 1:58.83 q

Nicole Knudtson 9 Eliza Ashworth 10

Avery Dustin 12 Melody Gao 11

29.29 30.52 29.1729.85

BG5 2:00.02 q

Talia Orelli 12 Sam Ramsey 12

Ella Alvarino 10 Jackie Ramsey 9

28.12 28.30 33.2330.37

EV6 2:07.83 q

Molly Johnson 12 Angie McGraw 11

Makenzie Smith 11 Amanda Joseberger 11

29.93 32.66 28.9436.30

SKY7 2:14.96 q

Grace Fulfer 9 Natalya Lavin 9

Cynthia Au 11 Lana Hoffman 9

31.32 37.17 33.2133.26

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back 3A

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgerald

State Qual: 1:02.90#

WA3A1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CR 10Charley Anderson1 1:11.44

34.34 37.10

CR 10Michelle Kinney2 1:15.26

36.28 38.98

PRA  9Amanda Keller3 1:16.71

37.85 38.86

PRA 12Abby Ogle4 1:18.09

38.12 39.97

CR 12Amanda Bryan5 1:20.01

37.86 42.15

CR 11Kylie Smith6 1:20.14

38.75 41.39

B - Final

KEL 10Ariana Dillard7 1:20.87

38.64 42.23

KEL 11Elizabeth Swanson8 1:22.58

39.89 42.69

KEL 11Lilly Aldrich9 1:23.59

40.69 42.90

CR 9Leah DeWitt10 1:25.01

41.34 43.67

CR 9Addison Walker11 1:25.58

41.14 44.44

PRA 10Misa Le12 1:29.61

42.08 47.53

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back 3A

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgerald

State Qual: 1:02.90#

WA3A1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR 10Michelle Kinney1 1:14.73 q

36.45 38.28

CR 10Charley Anderson2 1:15.08 q

35.60 39.48

PRA  9Amanda Keller3 1:17.54 q

38.95 38.59

CR 11Kylie Smith4 1:19.50 q

38.23 41.27

PRA 12Abby Ogle5 1:20.41 q

38.75 41.66

CR 12Amanda Bryan6 1:20.58 q

37.83 42.75

KEL 11Lilly Aldrich7 1:22.75 q

40.21 42.54
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Women 100 Yard Back 3A)

KEL 10Ariana Dillard8 1:23.27 q

40.72 42.55

CR 9Addison Walker9 1:23.46 q

39.84 43.62

KEL 11Elizabeth Swanson10 1:23.66 q

40.24 43.42

CR 9Leah DeWitt11 1:25.15 q

41.27 43.88

PRA 10Misa Le12 1:28.39 q

42.63 45.76

PRA 12Jonah Bettger13 1:29.92

43.83 46.09

CR 11Adrianna Brewer14 1:29.99

41.38 48.61

CR 12Sophie Mabrouk15 1:34.37

KEL 11Savannah KillsRee16 1:35.77

45.38 50.39

CR 10Emilia Gorecki17 1:37.85

47.40 50.45

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back 4A

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgerald

State Qual: 1:02.90#

WA3A1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

MV  9Sruthi Ravi1 59.63# WA3A

28.42 31.21

BG  9Jackie Ramsey2 1:07.51

32.63 34.88

MV 11Karen Gong3 1:10.46

33.93 36.53

SKY 10Maddy McKinney4 1:11.30

34.30 37.00

U 10Stephanie Chuang5 1:12.80

34.64 38.16

MV 12Holland Vuu6 1:12.94

34.74 38.20

D - Final

CAM 12Nicole Lobkov7 1:14.99

36.23 38.76

CAM 10Madalyn Scherwinski8 1:17.05

MV 12Sara Kirn9 1:18.33

37.80 40.53

CAM 10Lydia Keller10 1:19.90

38.71 41.19

U 12Avery Dustin11 1:20.25

37.61 42.64

EV 11Angie McGraw12 1:23.89

39.85 44.04

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back 4A

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgerald

State Qual: 1:02.90#

WA3A1:04.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MV  9Sruthi Ravi1 1:03.63 qWA3A

30.37 33.26

BG  9Jackie Ramsey2 1:09.67 q

33.09 36.58

SKY 10Maddy McKinney3 1:11.80 q

34.95 36.85

MV 11Karen Gong4 1:11.99 q

34.65 37.34

U 10Stephanie Chuang5 1:12.54 q

35.01 37.53

MV 12Holland Vuu6 1:12.74 q

34.26 38.48

CAM 12Nicole Lobkov7 1:15.61 q

36.47 39.14

U 12Avery Dustin*8 1:17.86 q

37.55 40.31

CAM 10Madalyn Scherwinski*8 1:17.86 q

MV 12Sara Kirn10 1:18.64 q

37.38 41.26

CAM 10Lydia Keller11 1:21.11 q

39.77 41.34

EV 11Angie McGraw12 1:21.56 q

39.91 41.65

U 10Lexi Chau13 1:21.82

39.01 42.81

EV 11Makenzie Smith14 1:40.76

47.35 53.41

SKY  9Natalya Lavin15 1:41.69

48.83 52.86

BG 11Katie Beard16 1:45.08

48.67 56.41

U 10Ani Illuri--- X1:24.52

39.80 44.72

U 12Marissa Young--- DFS

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast 3A

Pool Record: 1:07.02 2006* Lisa Tompkins

Meet Record: 1:06.84 1999! Sara Crowell

State Qual: 1:10.90#

WA3A1:12.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KEL 11Cairo Lange1 1:19.49

37.51 41.98

CR 10Kailani West2 1:20.38

37.50 42.88

PRA 10Byerly McMillan3 1:28.33

40.03 48.30

CR 10Sarah Haarberg4 1:35.52

44.33 51.19

KEL 11Jana Spencer5 1:40.56

45.98 54.58

PRA  9Lillian Lorenz6 1:44.29

48.89 55.40

B - Final

PRA  9Athena Benbow7 1:48.57

51.14 57.43

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast 3A

Pool Record: 1:07.02 2006* Lisa Tompkins

Meet Record: 1:06.84 1999! Sara Crowell

State Qual: 1:10.90#

WA3A1:12.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEL 11Cairo Lange1 1:21.69 q

38.58 43.11

CR 10Kailani West2 1:23.85 q

39.06 44.79

PRA 10Byerly McMillan3 1:28.03 q

39.60 48.43

CR 10Sarah Haarberg4 1:38.00 q

45.81 52.19

KEL 11Jana Spencer5 1:39.19 q

46.23 52.96

PRA  9Lillian Lorenz6 1:42.26 q

49.05 53.21

PRA  9Athena Benbow7 1:42.53 q

47.61 54.92

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast 4A

Pool Record: 1:07.02 2006* Lisa Tompkins

Meet Record: 1:06.84 1999! Sara Crowell

State Qual: 1:10.90#

WA3A1:12.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final

SKY 10Hanna Eha1 1:09.85# WA3A

32.06 37.79

CAM 12Corinne Bintz2 1:10.23# WA3A

32.37 37.86

CAM 11Siobhan Choong3 1:10.25# WA3A

32.77 37.48

BG 12Talia Orelli4 1:13.30

33.84 39.46

CAM  9Jessica Bretz5 1:18.97

36.91 42.06

CAM  9Callie Rouske6 1:23.14

39.43 43.71

D - Final

U 9Deborah Chis7 1:22.96

38.34 44.62

MV  9Anneka Tolman8 1:24.48

40.02 44.46
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Results
D - Final ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Breast 4A)

CAM 12Brooke Kelly9 1:24.49

38.77 45.72

EV 11Amanda Joseberger10 1:24.87

40.26 44.61

SKY 11Cynthia Au11 1:26.09

39.51 46.58

U 11Sophie Carlson12 1:27.01

41.80 45.21

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast 4A

Pool Record: 1:07.02 2006* Lisa Tompkins

Meet Record: 1:06.84 1999! Sara Crowell

State Qual: 1:10.90#

WA3A1:12.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Hanna Eha1 1:10.60# qWA3A

32.57 38.03

CAM 11Siobhan Choong2 1:12.14 qWA3A

33.87 38.27

CAM 12Corinne Bintz3 1:12.74 q

34.24 38.50

BG 12Talia Orelli4 1:16.13 q

35.11 41.02

CAM  9Jessica Bretz5 1:18.82 q

37.05 41.77

CAM  9Callie Rouske6 1:24.79 q

40.67 44.12

MV  9Anneka Tolman7 1:24.81 q

40.19 44.62

U 9Deborah Chis8 1:25.09 q

39.62 45.47

EV 11Amanda Joseberger9 1:25.26 q

40.09 45.17

SKY 11Cynthia Au10 1:25.42 q

39.80 45.62

CAM 12Brooke Kelly11 1:27.01 q

40.37 46.64

U 11Sophie Carlson12 1:27.88 q

42.09 45.79

MV 10Meghan McGrath13 1:28.29

42.29 46.00

U 10Shelby Smith14 1:28.89

42.57 46.32

U 11Stephanie Cuevas15 1:30.66

41.26 49.40

U 9Cassidy Dustin16 1:32.30

42.11 50.19

MV  9Eunie Lim17 1:34.66

43.91 50.75

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay 3A

Pool Record: 3:43.92 2010* Columbia River High School

Bottelberghe, Anderson, Anderson, Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Wesphal

State Qual: 3:52.90#

WA3A3:55.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CR1 3:57.09

Madisyn Morin 9 Athena Duus 11

Makena Wilcox 10 Kara Noftsker 10

29.55 1:02.01 1:03.54

27.14 56.94 26.03 54.60

KEL2 4:57.46

Natalie Hyland 12 Ariana Dillard 10

Savannah KillsRee 11 Emily Russell 9

35.39 1:11.37 1:14.7335.58

35.78 1:18.65 33.36 1:12.71

PRA3 5:05.35

Emily Lane 12 Misa Le 10

Athena Benbow 9 Jonah Bettger 12

33.32 1:11.63 1:19.0737.36

36.62 1:20.30 34.93 1:14.35

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay 3A

Pool Record: 3:43.92 2010* Columbia River High School

Bottelberghe, Anderson, Anderson, Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Wesphal

State Qual: 3:52.90#

WA3A3:55.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CR1 3:58.14 q

Madisyn Morin 9 Athena Duus 11

Makena Wilcox 10 Kara Noftsker 10

30.35 1:02.76 1:01.8116.87

27.31 57.62 26.90 55.95

KEL2 5:04.88 q

Natalie Hyland 12 Ariana Dillard 10

Savannah KillsRee 11 Emily Russell 9

36.37 1:15.01 1:15.7736.08

37.33 1:22.39 1:12.00 1:11.71

PRA3 5:39.30 q

Emily Lane 12 Athena Benbow 9

Lillian Lorenz 9 Misa Le 10

36.00 1:16.29 1:24.6940.21

44.23 1:30.74 42.81 1:27.58

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay 4A

Pool Record: 3:43.92 2010* Columbia River High School

Bottelberghe, Anderson, Anderson, Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Wesphal

State Qual: 3:52.90#

WA3A3:55.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final

MV1 3:54.35 WA3A

Nicole Gascon 12 Karen Gong 11

Emily Hain 11 Sruthi Ravi 9

27.93 59.67 1:01.1428.42

27.21 58.40 25.71 55.14

U2 4:00.04

Amelia Bahl 9 Shelby Conrad 10

Melody Gao 11 Livi Cox 12

28.65 1:01.13 1:00.03

29.08 1:03.00 26.29 55.88

SKY3 4:01.49

Hallie Eha 10 Maddy McKinney 10

Aylexie Pedigo 12 Hanna Eha 10

27.74 59.06 1:05.0730.00

27.93 59.57 27.08 57.79

CAM4 4:26.50

Nicole Lobkov 12 Jessica Rouske 12

Brooke Kelly 12 Emily Hows 11

29.95 1:03.79 1:06.7431.60

31.60 1:08.79 31.35 1:07.18

HER5 4:51.55

Alora Crone 9 Jill Hanmann 10

Kaylee Sebunia 11 Kylin Crone 12

33.67 1:09.85 1:12.2833.33

34.52 1:13.41 35.48 1:16.01

BG6 5:12.33

Ella Alvarino 10 Sayle Lindsey 11

Katie Beard 11 Sam Ramsey 12

33.72 1:11.77 1:15.1834.74

43.83 1:36.90 31.08 1:08.48

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay 4A

Pool Record: 3:43.92 2010* Columbia River High School

Bottelberghe, Anderson, Anderson, Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Wesphal

State Qual: 3:52.90#

WA3A3:55.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY1 4:04.44 q

Hallie Eha 10 Maddy McKinney 10

Aylexie Pedigo 12 Hanna Eha 10

28.95 1:00.47 1:03.6629.87

28.88 1:00.95 28.05 59.36
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2015 Girls 3A & 4A District IV Championships

Kelso High School

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay 4A)

MV2 4:08.09 q

Nicole Gascon 12 Karen Gong 11

Emily Hain 11 Sruthi Ravi 9

30.00 1:02.80 1:04.4430.07

29.05 1:01.26 27.71 59.59

U3 4:12.07 q

Amelia Bahl 9 Shelby Conrad 10

Melody Gao 11 Livi Cox 12

29.69 1:02.33 1:04.0115.60

30.65 1:04.96 28.72 1:00.77

CAM4 4:29.18 q

Nicole Lobkov 12 Jessica Rouske 12

Brooke Kelly 12 Emily Hows 11

32.88 1:10.32 1:06.5731.56

30.41 1:04.89 32.51 1:07.40

HER5 5:01.42 q

Alora Crone 9 Jill Hanmann 10

Kaylee Sebunia 11 Kylin Crone 12

35.84 1:14.07 1:14.0235.94

38.30 1:17.77 35.24 1:15.56

BG6 5:15.48 q

Ella Alvarino 10 Sayle Lindsey 11

Katie Beard 11 Sam Ramsey 12

34.35 1:13.53 1:14.3835.07

46.07 1:38.64 29.47 1:08.93

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Columbia River High School 489

2. Camas High School 254

3. Union High School 249

4. Kelso High School 223

5. Mt. View High School 221

6. Prairie High School 181

7. Skyview High School 156

8. Heritage High School 139

9. Battle Ground High School 108

10. Evergreen High School 54

11. Fort Vancouver High School 40


